
 

FWMS 2017 End of Year Events 

 May 4 (Thurs.) – 5th grade Parent Orientation - a Parent-only evening 

o Tours 7:00 P.M.   

o Presentation – 7:30 P.M. – 8:30 P.M. 

 May 17 (Wed.) – 7th grade concert – 7:00 P.M. 

 May 19 (Fri.) – Benefit concert for auditioned music groups – 7:00 P.M. 

 May 23 (Tues.) – 8th grade concert – 7:00 P.M. 

 May 25 (Thurs.) – 6th grade concert – 7:00 P.M. 

 May 26 (Fri.) – Spirit Day 

 May 29 (Mon.) – Memorial Day – No School 

 May 31-June 1 – Townwide Art Show at Pequot Library 

o Reception May 31 from 5-7 P.M. 

 June 7 (Wed.) – 5th grade Student Orientation 

o 4 feeder schools  9:30-11:45 A.M. – including lunch 

 June 7 (Wed.) Holiday Hills – 8th grade 

 June 14 (Wed.) – 8th grade dance 7:00 – 9:00 P.M. 

 June 15 (Thurs.) – All school picnic and yearbook distribution 

o during lunch shifts 

 June 16 (Fri.) – 8th grade Closing Exercises 10:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

o FWHS large gymnasium   

 June 16 (Fri.) - Last Day of School - Regular dismissal – 2:50 P.M. 

 


